7\_ _val >O7\_ @V@@ SCREW, BHSCS SLEEVE, 2" X 27

=20 X %' HINGE, SURFACE #30650033 (6)
COMPONENT PACKAGES WELD, TOP ASSEMBLY #4866 (6) MOUNT #6791BLK NUT, HEX FLANGED
DESCRIPTION QIY PN 46772BLK | <@ M10 #8067

MPS—ACM TOP ASSEMBLY 1 P6769BLK ENCLOSURE, TUBE
CONF. MONITOR BASE PACKAGE 1  P8018BLK BRACKET ACTUATOR 1" SQ TUBE #47354 (4)

REVISION:  1/13 MOUNT #8994BLK (2) o~ K08 b 30650022 (2)
23

TRANSMITER,
SCREW, SELF THD

INST. SHEET: E-443 KEY FOB #6790 SCREW, SHOULDER
12mm X 30mm #8066

PACKAGE SET 6797 o0 X 3
ITEM DESCRPTION aTY PN oLz b A 7 s ()
1 END CLOSURE, 1-1/2" X 2 4 5768
_ COVER, LEFT
2 ENCLOSURE, TUBE, 1-3/4" SQ. 2 6249 u\moxmm\s_“ me%w@mm 495437BLK
3 SCREW, BSHCS, 1/4"-20 X 1/2" 6 3708 s n COVER. CENTER
4 NUT, LOCK, 1/4"-20, 2N 4 8797 LUNEAR ACTUATOR 49543581 K
5 SCREW, HHCS, 3/8"-16 X 1 4 5511 46787
) woxm/\f mIOCﬁUmF u\m: X A\ﬁ i 65763 L>Q\A< PHONE K: momms\_ MACH
7 SCREW, MACH. 1/4"-20 X 2" 2 4650 48319 (2) 4-40 X % #32859 (4)
8  PACKAGE SET, PWS 1 6105 NUT, KEPS %"-20 NUT, FLANGED
PACKAGE SET, M8-1.25 X 20mm 1 6002 #8797 (4) M8 #6927 (2) A MOTOR, CONTROL 12 VDC
PACKAGE SET, M6—1 X 20mm 1 6056 SCREW, SHOULDER ! #6788
PACKAGE SET, M5-0.8 X 20mm 1 8101 10mm X 55mm #6800
PADLOCK & KEYS 1 6116 LINK, PIVOT #6793BLK Aﬁ ASSY, ELECTRICAL
PACKAGE SET 1 5985 _ HOUSING, #6780BLK
o SCREW, MACH, 1/4"-20 X 2 1/2"PH BLK 1 6878  LUNER Som_mwmm\m wO - SWITCH, ROCKER #8320
b NUT, LOCK, 1/4"=20, NYLON INSERT 1 5015 # 2
¢ NUT, HEX, 1/4"-20, KEPS 1 8797 @ s . BUSHING, 3%, #95443 (3)
\\\ S RECIEVER, RADIO FREQ. #98654
, S~
SCREW. BHSCS Y, COVER, RECEIVER #6783BLK
%'=20 X 1/2" ya m Vs
I 3708 (6 . z
! # (6) Vs s
BAR, SECURITY Y
28", #5895BLK ’
- # ! /“ﬂ\\ WELD, BASE
CABLE, JUMPER pi ASSY #6229BLK
4-Jy" #6785 __
PLUG, 1/4” PHONE e , ’-
48377 Z= 4
NUT, RETAINER I~X ‘\ CASTER, 5" SWIVEL
W-20 #5733 (2) \\ | MWQ%\WMWXW
CASTER, 5" SWIVEL ‘ \\ g
—
_ CLAMP, POWER
] Mmm%\w%?xm 3‘“\ _\ SUPPLY #6795BLK
SO E 7 -4 POWER SUPPLY
BAR, ZEE #5893BLK (2) ‘ g K 120VAC—12VDC, #6789
WELD, ZEE BAR, GLIDE, @ ¢ CLAMP BRACKET,
PLATE, #6776BLK U / HANGER, 17 J" FURNITURE ) POWER SUPPLY #6796BLK

—~ #5878BLK (2) 49091 (4)



